Features
• Continuous current typ.: 3.6 A (DFN), 2.5 A (Flip Chip)
• N-channel on resistance (typ): 40 mΩ (DFN), 25 mΩ (Flip Chip)
• Enable/Fault functions
• Output clamp voltage (typ.): 6.1 V
• Undervoltage lockout
• Short-circuit limit
• Overload current limit

Flip Chip 9 package information
DS11527 - Rev 2 page 19/25
8 Ordering information
Table 11. Order code
Tape and reel Package Version Marking
STEF05LPUR DFN10 (3 x 3 mm) Latch EF05L
STEF05LJR Flip Chip 9 Latch 5L
STEF05LAPUR DFN10 (3 x 3 mm) Auto-retry EF05LA
STEF05LAJR Flip Chip 9 Auto-retry 5A
STEF05L
Ordering information
DS11527 - Rev 2 page 20/25
Revision history